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
that holds a dozen cars. Excellent location - only 15 minutes to 401 and walk to GO train later this year.

17 DONAGHEDY DRIVE $549,900
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IS IT TIME TO RETIRE...ON THE 
WATER?? $1,150,000

This waterfront masterpiece is almost 
new and absolutely breathtaking on 
"millionaire's row" in Prince Edward! 
Three good sized bdrms & three full 
bathrooms with a living space right out 
of a decorating magazine. Amazing windows saturate the back 
of the house to really appreciate the unbelievable views of 
deck, inground pool, your very own boardwalk & dock and all 
with the waterfront backdrop that will put you at peace straight 
away. Enjoy the swans, the breathtaking sunset view, inhale the 
fresh air, all the while compromising nothing on quality and top 
notch interior finishes. Call us for details.

NEWLY DESIGNED SHOW STOPPER BUNGALOW 
APPROX 2800 SQ FT PLUS WALKOUT! $849,900

Move into your dream home as early as this summer if you move 
fast! 2800 sq ft of luxury finishes awaits you in this elegant bungalow 
masterpiece with oversized triple car garage. And a package you 
can't help but be ecstatic about: 9' ceilings on main flr, gorgeous 
Maple kit. & bathroom vanities, granite countertops, 3 generous 
sized bdrms & 3 bathrooms, gas fireplace, amazing cathedral ceiling 
in family rm and open concept living you can't find anywhere but 
custom estates likes this one. Plus a WALKOUT bsmt! Select all your 
own colours. NO HST. Call for the exclusive details.

MOVE IN IN SEPT/OCT

113 ARBORGLEN DRIVE $619,900

86 STANDISH 
STREET 
$579,900

SOLDSOLD
Get the Most Experience 

Working For You.

More photos/info at www.SOLDonHRKAC.com

AFFORDABLE HOME ON MATURE TREED LOT
$249,900

This charming bungalow with attached garage plus a workshop 
with power, would make a perfect starter or retirement home. 
Features a cozy kitchen with renovated cabinets, ceramic floor 
and a breakfast nook. Spacious living room overlooks a lovely 
private yard and features a gas fireplace, large window and 
sliding doors to a large deck of eco friendly material. The formal 
separate dining room will hold all your guests. Convenient main 
floor laundry room. Includes 4 appliances. Great value for a 
detached home on a quiet street.

57 GOLLOP CRES.  $559,900

JUST SOLDJUST SOLD
Get the Most Experience 

Working For You.

Luxurious custom built bungalows and 2 storeys on half acre lots with town water, gas and cable. 
Great standard features package...granite, hardwood, solid maple kitchens & much more.

LAST PHASE OF 
FOREST RIDGE 
ESTATES, ERIN 

 3 LOTS LEFT,
END OF SUMMER CLOSINGS

STARTING 
AT $549,900

Now Now 
AvailableAvailable

NO 
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